
 
Avonworth School District 

2026 School Board Committee Meeting Schedule 
 

 
 

Work Session Meeting Nights Regular Board Meeting Nights 

 

WS 
Date 

Committee 
Meeting 

RM 
Date 

Committee 
Meeting 

1/5 Athletics & Activities 1/12 Finance & Facilities 

2/2 Academics  2/9 PR/Community Engagement 

3/2 *No Committee Meeting 3/9 Finance & Facilities 

4/7 Academics 4/13 Policy 

5/4 Athletics & Activities 5/11 PR/Community Engagement 

6/1 Policy 6/8 **Safety Update 

  7/6 Finance and Facilities 

8/3 Athletics & Activities 8/10 Policy 

9/8 Academics  9/14 PR/Community Engagement 

10/5 Athletics & Activities 10/13 Finance & Facilities 

11/2 Academics  11/9 PR/Community Engagement 

12/1 *No Committee Meeting 12/7 Policy 

 
*There will be no committee meeting on 3/2 due to the school board meeting occurring at  
  A.W. Beattie. There will be no committee meeting before the reorganization meeting on 12/1. 
 
** PA School Code requires the District’s Safety Coordinator to provide the Board with a safety 
and security update during an executive session before June 30 each year. The safety update 
will occur on June 8, 2026, in place of a committee meeting. 
 

 
Academics 

Athletics & 
Activities 

Finance & 
Facilities 

 
Policy 

PR/Community 
Eng. 

2/2 
4/7 
9/8 
11/2 

1/5 
5/4 
8/3 

10/5 

1/12 
3/9 
7/6 

10/13 

4/13 
6/1 

8/10 
12/7 

2/9 
5/11 
9/14 
11/9 

 

 


