

Avonworth School District
2026 School Board Committee Meeting Schedule

Work Session Meeting Nights		Regular Board Meeting Nights	
WS Date	Committee Meeting	RM Date	Committee Meeting
1/5	Athletics & Activities	1/12	Finance & Facilities
2/2	Academics	2/9	PR/Community Engagement
3/2	*No Committee Meeting	3/9	Finance & Facilities
4/7	Academics	4/13	Policy
5/4	Athletics & Activities	5/11	PR/Community Engagement
6/1	Policy	6/8	**Safety Update
		7/6	Finance and Facilities
8/3	Athletics & Activities	8/10	Policy
9/8	Academics	9/14	PR/Community Engagement
10/5	Athletics & Activities	10/13	Finance & Facilities
11/2	Academics	11/9	PR/Community Engagement
12/1	*No Committee Meeting	12/7	Policy

*There will be no committee meeting on 3/2 due to the school board meeting occurring at A.W. Beattie. There will be no committee meeting before the reorganization meeting on 12/1.

** PA School Code requires the District's Safety Coordinator to provide the Board with a safety and security update during an executive session before June 30 each year. The safety update will occur on June 8, 2026, in place of a committee meeting.

Academics	Athletics & Activities	Finance & Facilities	Policy	PR/Community Eng.
2/2	1/5	1/12	4/13	2/9
4/7	5/4	3/9	6/1	5/11
9/8	8/3	7/6	8/10	9/14
11/2	10/5	10/13	12/7	11/9